AGENDA CROWN EVENT CENTER COMMITTEE MEETING JUDGE E. MAURICE BRASWELL CUMBERLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE- ROOM 564 MARCH 14, 2024 12:00 PM

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
- 3. UPDATES
 - A. Crown Event Center Project Update
- 4. OTHER ITEMS
- 5. CLOSED SESSION: If Needed

ADJOURN



CROWN EVENT CENTER

CROWN EVENT CENTER COMMITTEE AGENDA OF MARCH 14, 2024

TO: CROWN EVENT CENTER COMMITTEE

FROM: CLARENCE GRIER, COUNTY MANAGER

DATE: 3/12/2024

SUBJECT: CROWN EVENT CENTER PROJECT UPDATE

BACKGROUND

This update will provide information on the following:

- General update on the Project.
- Project Budget
- Project Schedule

Information will be provided at the meeting.

RECOMMENDATION / PROPOSED ACTION

Receive information and provide feedback on the Project.